 7/2011 EDM Wire Accessories Page 1
 Electrodes • Tooling • Accessories
800-676-7336 • Fax 562-803-4281
www.edmsupply.com • E-mail info@edmsupply.com
E D M  S u p p l i e s ,  I n c . ®
EDM WIRE ACCESSORIES
TABLE OF  CONTENTS Page
Precision Brass Tubes for Hole Drillers ........................................................ 2

Page 2 EDM Wire Accessories 7/2011
 Electrodes • Tooling • Accessories
800-676-7336 • Fax 562-803-4281
www.edmsupply.com • E-mail info@edmsupply.com
Please call for price and availability
E D M  S u p p l i e s ,  I n c . ®
PRECISION BRASS TUBES
FOR
EDM HOLE DRILLERS
Tolerance - O.D. +.000/-.013 MM (+.000/-.0005")
Sold only in 20 piece packs
Quantity Discount:  1-2 packs, List • 3-4 packs, 10% • 5 or more packs, 15%
Special O.D. sizes and larger sizes available on request
LE N G T H C AT ALO G
M M IN C H E S M M N O .
0.20 .0078 300 C 21-MM0.2
0.25 .0098 400 C 21-MM0.25
0.30 .0118 400 C 21-MM0.3
0.35 .0138 400 C 21-MM0.35
0.40 .0157 400 C 21-MM0.4
0.45 .0177 400 C 21-MM0.45
0.50 .0197 400 C 21-MM0.5
0.55 .0216 400 C 21-MM0.55
0.60 .0236 400 C 21-MM0.6
0.65 .0256 400 C 21-MM0.65
0.70 .0276 400 C 21-MM0.7
0.75 .0295 400 C 21-MM0.75
0.80 .0315 400 C 21-MM0.8
0.85 .0335 400 C 21-MM0.85
0.90 .0354 400 C 21-MM0.9
0.95 .0374 400 C 21-MM0.95
1.00 .0394 400 C 21-MM1.0
1.05 .0413 400 C 21-MM1.5
1.10 .0433 400 C 21-MM1.1
O .D . S IZE
7/2011 EDM Wire Accessories Page 3
 Electrodes • Tooling • Accessories
800-676-7336 • Fax 562-803-4281

N O .
Sold only in 20 piece packs
Quantity Discount:  1-2 packs, List • 3-4 packs, 10% • 5 or more packs, 15%
Special O.D. sizes and larger sizes available on request
Page 4 EDM Wire Accessories 7/2011
 Electrodes • Tooling • Accessories
800-676-7336 • Fax 562-803-4281
www.edmsupply.com • E-mail info@edmsupply.com
Please call for price and availability
E D M  S u p p l i e s ,  I n c . ®
PRECISION COPPER TUBES FOR
EDM HOLE DRILLERS
Tolerance O.D. +.000/-.013 MM (+.000/-.005")
O.D. SIZE LENGTH CATALOG
MM INCHES MM NO.
0.50 .0197 400 C11-.50MM
0.60 .0236 400 C11-.60MM
0.70 .0276 400 C11-.70MM
0.80 .0315 400 C11-.80MM
0.90 .0354 400 C11-.90MM
1.00 .0394 400 C11-1.0MM
1.10 .0433 400 C11-1.1MM
1.20 .0472 400 C11-1.2MM
1.30 .0512 400 C11-1.3MM
1.40 .0551 400 C11-1.4MM
1.50 .0594 400 C11-1.5MM
1.60 .0630 400 C11-1.6MM
1.70 .0669 400 C11-1.7MM
1.80 .0709 400 C11-1.8MM
1.90 .0748 400 C11-1.9MM
2.00 .0787 400 C11-2.0MM
2.10 .0827 400 C11-2.1MM
2.20 .0866 400 C11-2.2MM
2.30 .0905 400 C11-2.3MM
2.40 .0944 400 C11-2.4MM
2.50 .0984 400 C11-2.5MM
2.60 .1024 400 C11-2.6MM
2.80 .1102 400 C11-2.8MM
2.90 .1141 400 C11-2.9MM
3.00 .1181 400 C11-3.0MM
Special O.D. sizes and larger sizes available on request.
Sold only in 10 piece packs
7/2011 EDM Wire Accessories Page 5
 Electrodes • Tooling • Accessories
800-676-7336 • Fax 562-803-4281
www.edmsupply.com • E-mail info@edmsupply.com
Please call for price and availability
E D M  S u p p l i e s ,  I n c . ®
MULTI-CHANNEL BRASS TUBING
16" LENGTHS
Tolerance O.D. +.000/-.013 MM (+.000/-.005")
Special O.D. sizes and larger sizes available on request.
Sold only in 10 piece packs
C AT ALO G
M M IN C H E S N O .
0.60 0.0236 C 27-MM.06MC B T
0.70 0.0276 C 27-MM.07MC B T
0.80 0.0315 C 27-MM.08MC B T
0.90 0.0354 C 27-MM.09MC B T
1.00 0.0394 C 27-MM1.0MC B T
1.10 0.0433 C 27-MM1.1MC B T
1.20 0.0472 C 27-MM1.2MC B T
1.30 0.0512 C 27-MM1.3MC B T
1.40 0.0551 C 27-MM1.4MC B T
1.50 0.0594 C 27-MM1.5MC B T
1.60 0.0630 C 27-MM1.6MC B T
1.70 0.0669 C 27-MM1.7MC B T
1.80 0.0709 C 27-MM1.8MC B T
1.90 0.0748 C 27-MM1.9MC B T
2.00 0.0787 C 27-MM2.0MC B T
2.10 0.0827 C 27-MM2.1MC B T
2.20 0.0866 C 27-MM2.2MC B T
2.30 0.0905 C 27-MM2.3MC B T
2.40 0.0944 C 27-MM2.4MC B T
2.50 0.0984 C 27-MM2.5MC B T
2.60 0.1024 C 27-MM2.6MC B T
2.70 0.1063 C 27-MM2.7MC B T
2.80 0.1102 C 27-MM2.8MC B T
O .D . S IZE C AT ALO G
M M IN C H ES N O .
2.90 0.1142 C 27-MM2.9MC BT
3.00 0.1181 C 27-MM3.0MC BT
3.10 0.1220 C 27-MM3.1MC BT
3.20 0.1260 C 27-MM3.2MC BT
3.30 0.1299 C 27-MM3.3MC BT
3.40 0.1339 C 27-MM3.4MC BT
3.50 0.1378 C 27-MM3.5MC BT
3.60 0.1417 C 27-MM3.6MC BT
3.70 0.1457 C 27-MM3.7MC BT
3.80 0.1496 C 27-MM3.8MC BT
3.90 0.1535 C 27-MM3.9MC BT
4.00 0.1574 C 27-MM4.0MC BT
4.10 0.1614 C 27-MM4.1MC BT
4.20 0.1654 C 27-MM4.2MC BT
4.30 0.1693 C 27-MM4.3MC BT
4.40 0.1732 C 27-MM4.4MC BT
4.50 0.1772 C 27-MM4.5MC BT
4.60 0.1811 C 27-MM4.6MC BT
4.70 0.1850 C 27-MM4.7MC BT
4.80 0.1890 C 27-MM4.8MC BT
4.90 0.1929 C 27-MM4.9MC BT
5.00 0.1969 C 27-MM5.0MC BT
O .D . S IZE
Page 6 EDM Wire Accessories 7/2011
 Electrodes • Tooling • Accessories

4.70 .1850 C 18-4 .7MC C T
4.80 .1890 C 18-4 .8MC C T
4.90 .1929 C 18-4 .9MC C T
5.00 .1969 C 18-5 .0MC C T
O .D . S IZE
Special O.D. sizes and larger sizes available on request.
Sold only in 10 piece packs
7/2011 EDM Wire Accessories Page 7
 Electrodes • Tooling • Accessories
800-676-7336 • Fax 562-803-4281
www.edmsupply.com • E-mail info@edmsupply.com
Please call for price and availability
E D M  S u p p l i e s ,  I n c . ®
CATALOG
MM INCHES NO.
5.10 .2007 C18-5.1MCCT
5.20 .2047 C18-5.2MCCT
5.30 .2086 C18-5.3MCCT
5.40 .2125 C18-5.4MCCT
5.50 .2165 C18-5.5MCCT
5.60 .2204 C18-5.6MCCT
5.70 .2244 C18-5.7MCCT
5.80 .2283 C18-5.8MCCT
5.90 .2322 C18-5.9MCCT
6.00 .2362 C18-6.0MCCT
6.10 .2401 C18-6.1MCCT
6.20 .2440 C18-6.2MCCT
6.30 .2480 C18-6.3MCCT
6.40 .2519 C18-6.4MCCT
6.50 .2559 C18-6.5MCCT
6.60 .2598 C18-6.6MCCT
6.70 .2637 C18-6.7MCCT
6.80 .2677 C18-6.8MCCT
6.90 .2716 C18-6.9MCCT
7.00 .2755 C18-7.0MCCT
7.10 .2795 C18-7.1MCCT
7.20 .2834 C18-7.2MCCT
7.30 .2874 C18-7.3MCCT
7.40 .2913 C18-7.4MCCT
7.50 .2952 C18-7.5MCCT
O.D. SIZE CATALOG
MM INCHES NO.
7.60 .2992 C18-7.6MCCT
7.70 .3031 C18-7.7MCCT
7.80 .3070 C18-7.8MCCT
7.90 .3110 C18-7.9MCCT
8.00 .3149 C18-8.0MCCT
8.10 .3188 C18-8.1MCCT
8.20 .3228 C18-8.2MCCT
8.30 .3267 C18-8.3MCCT
8.40 .3307 C18-8.4MCCT
8.50 .3346 C18-8.5MCCT
8.60 .3385 C18-8.6MCCT
8.70 .3425 C18-8.7MCCT
8.80 .3464 C18-8.8MCCT
8.90 .3503 C18-8.9MCCT
9.00 .3543 C18-9.0MCCT
9.10 .3582 C18-9.1MCCT
9.20 .3622 C18-9.2MCCT
9.30 .3661 C18-9.3MCCT
9.40 .3700 C18-9.4MCCT
9.50 .3740 C18-9.5MCCT
9.60 .3779 C18-9.6MCCT
9.70 .3818 C18-9.7MCCT
9.80 .3858 C18-9.8MCCT
9.90 .3897 C18-9.9MCCT
10.0 .3937 C18-10.0MCCT
O.D. SIZE
MULTI-CHANNEL BRASS TUBING
16" LENGTHS
Tolerance O.D. +.000/-.013 MM (+.000/-.005")